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HKRHPHV’” SLOVENSKI CROSS COUNTRY

CROSS COUNTRY - SENTVID

| PROFI QUAD, SPORT QUAD, ATV 4x4 Dolina pod Kalom 6,200 Km
Dirka 29.9.2012 15:30
Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 15:37:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 4:05.497 +11.382 16:21:57.612 9 4:14.992 +4.649 16:17:09.554
(25) SPINDLER Miha 12 4:01.754 +7.639 16:25:59.366 10 4:18.196 +7.853 16:21:27.750
1 15:41:28.807 13 3:58.646 +4.531 16:29:58.012 11 4:15.825 +5.482 16:25:43.575
2 3:40.860 +1.261 15:45:09.667 14 4:03.073 +8.958 16:34:01.085 12 4:10.343 16:29:53.918
3 3:39.599 15:48:49.266 15 3:56.329 +2.214 16:37:57.414 13 4:13.063 +2.720 16:34:06.981
4 3:41.641 +2.042 15:52:30.907 14 4:15.641 +5.298 16:38:22.622
5 3:40.768 +1.169 15:56:11.675 (606) KONECNIK Tomaz
6 3:43.206 +3.607 15:59:54.881 1 15:41:39.007 (518) LEDINEK Denis
7 3:46.477 +6.878 16:03:41.358 2 3:59.327 +2.674 15:45:38.334 1 15:42:06.518
8 3:44 877 +5.278 16:07:26.235 3 3:57.175 +0.522 15:49:35.509 2 4:11.919 15:46:18.437
9 3:44.920 +5.321 16:11:11.155 4 4:01.103 +4.450 15:53:36.612 3 4:18.054 +6.135 15:50:36.491
10 3:47.865 +8.266 16:14:59.020 5 4:01.997 +5.344 15:57:38.609 4 4:30.438 +18.519 15:55:06.929
11 3:46.285 +6.686 16:18:45.305 6 4:00.971 +4.318 16:01:39.580 5 4:15.298 +3.379 15:59:22.227
12 4:00.274 +20.675 16:22:45.579 7 4:07.572 +10.919 16:05:47.152 6 4:21.374 +9.455 16:03:43.601
13 3:47.741 +8.142 16:26:33.320 8 4:05.496 +8.843 16:09:52.648 7 4:23.955 +12.036 16:08:07.556
14 3:51.667 +12.068 16:30:24.987 9 4:01.761 +5.108 16:13:54.409 8 4:19.565 +7.646 16:12:27.121
15 3:53.314 +13.715 16:34:18.301 10 3:59.652 +2.999 16:17:54.061 9 4:20.726 +8.807 16:16:47.847
16 4:09.293 +29.694 16:38:27.594 " 4:01.389 +4.736 16:21:55.450 10 4:24.325 +12.406 16:21:12.172
12 4:07.108 +10.455 16:26:02.558 11 4:23.202 +11.283 16:25:35.374
(115) FABIANI Igor 13 4:00.874 +4.221 16:30:03.432 12 4:17.063 +5.144 16:29:52.437
1 15:41:28.303 14 3:56.653 16:34:00.085 13 4:20.508 +8.589 16:34:12.945
2 3:46.911 15:45:15.214 15 4:10.721 +14.068 16:38:10.806 14 4:26.637 +14.718 16:38:39.582
3 3:48.622 +1.711 15:49:03.836
4 3:48.061 +1.150 15:52:51.897 (15) JAGER Marko (450) ARNUS Bostjan
5 3:50.749 +3.838 15:56:42.646 1 15:42:31.006 1 15:41:37.259
6 3:56.757 +9.846 16:00:39.403 2 4:03.600 15:46:34.606 2 4:02.891 15:45:40.150
7 3:48.049 +1.138 16:04:27.452 3 4:07.541 +3.941 15:50:42.147 3 4:16.025 +13.134 15:49:56.175
8 3:48.096 +1.185 16:08:15.548 4 4:10.593 +6.993 15:54:52.740 4 4:20.990 +18.099 15:54:17.165
9 3:51.462 +4.551 16:12:07.010 5 4:05.210 +1.610 15:58:57.950 5 4:15.465 +12.574 15:58:32.630
10 3:53.567 +6.656 16:16:00.577 6 4:04.191 +0.591 16:03:02.141 6 4:21.127 +18.236 16:02:53.757
11 4:00.076 +13.165 16:20:00.653 7 4:12.855 +9.255 16:07:14.996 7 4:27.205 +24.314 16:07:20.962
12 3:55.656 +8.745 16:23:56.309 8 4:05.877 +2.277 16:11:20.873 8 4:31.853 +28.962 16:11:52.815
13 3:55.335 +8.424 16:27:51.644 9 4:07.133 +3.533 16:15:28.006 9 4:24.253 +21.362 16:16:17.068
14 3:56.828 +9.917 16:31:48.472 10 4:10.634 +7.034 16:19:38.640 10 4:29.654 +26.763 16:20:46.722
15 4:02.991 +16.080 16:35:51.463 " 4:08.205 +4.605 16:23:46.845 11 4:34.795 +31.904 16:25:21.517
16 4:08.106 +21.195 16:39:59.569 12 4:08.472 +4.872 16:27:55.317 12 4:25.805 +22.914 16:29:47.322
13 4:07.799 +4.199 16:32:03.116 13 4:45.334 +42.443 16:34:32.656
(2) KOSCAK Tadej 14 4:07.557 +3.957 16:36:10.673 14 4:34.520 +31.629 16:39:07.176
1 15:41:26.762 15 4:08.111 +4.511 16:40:18.784
2 3:49.887 15:45:16.649 (247) SEDMAK Rok
3 3:51.401 +1.514 15:49:08.050 (42) LESNIK Tomaz 1 15:42:10.509
4 3:49.923 +0.036 15:52:57.973 1 15:41:32.512 2 4:12.911 15:46:23.420
5 3:54.209 +4.322 15:56:52.182 2 3:54.789 15:45:27.301 3 4:16.077 +3.166 15:50:39.497
6 3:52.547 +2.660 16:00:44.729 3 3:56.112 +1.323 15:49:23.413 4 4:31.759 +18.848 15:55:11.256
7 3-50.365 +0478  16:04:35.004 4 3:58.765 +3.976  15:53:22.178 5 4:24.234 +11.323  15:59:35.490
8 3:56.030 +6.143 16:08:31.124 5 4:07.998 +13.209 15:57:30.176 6 4:23.619 +10.708 16:03:59.109
9 3:59.709 +9.822 16:12:30.833 6 4:16.254 +21.465 16:01:46.430 7 4:22.261 +9.350 16:08:21.370
10 4:01.333 +11.446 16:16:32.166 7 4:12.403 +17.614 16:05:58.833 8 4:25.909 +12.998 16:12:47.279
11 3:57.483 +7.506  16:20:29.649 8 4:03.097 +8.308  16:10:01.930 9 4:26.419 +13508  16:17:13.608
12 3:58.274 +8.387 16:24:27.923 9 4:35.404 +40.615 16:14:37.334 10 4:34.632 +21.721 16:21:48.330
13 4:03.512 +13.625 16:28:31.435 10 4:31.180 +36.391 16:19:08.514 11 4:32.613 +19.702 16:26:20.943
14 3:57.962 +8.075 16:32:29.397 " 4:32.258 +37.469 16:23:40.772 12 4:20.267 +7.356 16:30:41.210
15 4:02.293 +12.406 16:36:31.690 12 4:41.388 +46.599 16:28:22.160 13 4:25.507 +12.596 16:35:06.717
16 4:00.608 +10.721 16:40:32.298 13 4:04.972 +10.183 16:32:27.132 14 4:21.181 +8.270 16:39:27.898
14 4:00.030 +5.241 16:36:27.162
(132) DOBERSEK Andrej 15 3:59.604 +4.815 16:40:26.766 (65) JERAK Edward Justin
1 15:41:30.046 1 15:42:49.764
2 3:54.115 15:45:24.161 (109) SITAR Aleksander 2 4:29.097 +7.028 15:47:18.861
3 3:56.953 +2.838 15:49:21.114 1 15:42:19.640 3 4:32.963 +10.894 15:51:51.824
4 3:58.468 +4.353 15:53:19.582 2 4:23.033 +12.690 15:46:42.673 4 4:32.384 +10.315 15:56:24.208
5 4:02.390 +8.275 15:57:21.972 3 4:33.745 +23.402 15:51:16.418 5 4:33.704 +11.635 16:00:57.912
6 4:09.391 +15.276 16:01:31.363 4 4:26.723 +16.380 15:55:43.141 6 4:26.860 +4.791 16:05:24.772
7 4:09.136 +15.021 16:05:40.499 5 4:18.821 +8.478 16:00:01.962 7 4:29.960 +7.891 16:09:54.732
8 4:05.765 +11.650 16:09:46.264 6 4:17.280 +6.937 16:04:19.242 8 4:24.828 +2.759 16:14:19.560
9 4:01.833 +7.718 16:13:48.097 7 4:20.513 +10.170 16:08:39.755 9 4:24 631 +2.562 16:18:44.191
10 4:04.018 +9.903 16:17:52.115 8 4:14.807 +4.464 16:12:54.562 10 4:25.091 +3.022 16:23:09.282
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CROSS COUNTRY - SENTVID

| PROFI QUAD, SPORT QUAD, ATV 4x4 Dolina pod Kalom 6,200 Km
Dirka 29.9.2012 15:30
Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 15:37:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 4:26.378 +4.309 16:27:35.660 3 3:53.937 15:49:27.452
12 4:22.069 16:31:57.729 4 3:55.268 +1.331 15:53:22.720
13 4:26.197 +4.128 16:36:23.926 5 3:59.341 +5.404 15:57:22.061
14 4:25.264 +3.195 16:40:49.190 6 4:03.123 +9.186 16:01:25.184
7 4:01.382 +7.445 16:05:26.566
(415) HANC David 8 4:10.511 +16.574 16:09:37.077
1 15:42:53.409 9 4:02.627 +8.690 16:13:39.704
2 4:37.100 +6.546 15:47:30.509 10 4:03.667 +9.730 16:17:43.371
3 4:34.950 +4.396 15:52:05.459 " 4:09.050 +15.113 16:21:52.421
4 4:30.554 15:56:36.013
5 4:34.170 +3.616 16:01:10.183 (385) KAPUN Stefan
6 4:31.533 +0.979 16:05:41.716 1 15:43:44.075
7 4:47.317 +16.763 16:10:29.033 2 5:28.730 +13.406 15:49:12.805
8 4:33.833 +3.279 16:15:02.866 3 5:29.465 +14.141 15:54:42.270
9 4:40.114 +9.560 16:19:42.980 4 6:02.509 +47.185 16:00:44.779
10 4:40.265 +9.711 16:24:23.245 5 5:42.717 +27.393 16:06:27.496
11 4:41.491 +10.937 16:29:04.736 6 5:26.861 +11.537 16:11:54.357
12 4:38.988 +8.434 16:33:43.724 7 5:21.651 +6.327 16:17:16.008
13 4:50.155 +19.601 16:38:33.879 8 5:44.653 +29.329 16:23:00.661
9 5:18.781 +3.457 16:28:19.442
(72) KRANJC Mitja 10 5:15.324 16:33:34.766
1 15:42:01.052 1 5:27.944 +12.620 16:39:02.710
2 4:07.085 15:46:08.137
3 4:20.131 +13.046 15:50:28.268 (135) KUKOVICA Damjan
4 4:23.622 +16.537 15:54:51.890 1 15:42:11.636
5 4:29.391 +22.306 15:59:21.281 2 4:18.110 +6.990 15:46:29.746
6 5:25.089 +1:18.004 16:04:46.370 3 4:11.120 15:50:40.866
7 4:39.679 +32.594 16:09:26.049 4 4:21.633 +10.513 15:55:02.499
8 9:32.744 +5:25.659 16:18:58.793
9 4:29.952 +22.867 16:23:28.745
10 4:33.237 +26.152 16:28:01.982
11 4:36.330 +29.245 16:32:38.312
12 4:46.926 +39.841 16:37:25.238
13 4:43.074 +35.989 16:42:08.312
(66) GROPL Jurgen
1 15:42:54.760
2 4:37.762 +13.034 15:47:32.522
3 4:54.704 +29.976 15:52:27.226
4 4:35.961 +11.233 15:57:03.187
5 4:39.960 +15.232 16:01:43.147
6 4:32.410 +7.682 16:06:15.557
7 4:32.223 +7.495 16:10:47.780
8 4:32.457 +7.729 16:15:20.237
9 4:31.372 +6.644 16:19:51.609
10 4:35.068 +10.340 16:24:26.677
1 4:24.728 16:28:51.405
12 5:54.069 +1:29.341 16:34:45.474
(611) BRINOVSEK Damijan
1 15:42:49.010
2 4:52.638 +0.808 15:47:41.648
3 4:51.830 15:52:33.478
4 4:53.507 +1.677 15:57:26.985
5 5:02.021 +10.191 16:02:29.006
6 5:10.456 +18.626 16:07:39.462
7 5:09.389 +17.559 16:12:48.851
8 5:51.450 +59.620 16:18:40.301
9 5:15.745 +23.915 16:23:56.046
10 5:12.378 +20.548 16:29:08.424
11 5:30.016 +38.186 16:34:38.440
12 5:21.971 +30.141 16:40:00.411
(117) BLAZIC Kristijan
1 15:41:37.688
2 3:55.827 +1.890 15:45:33.515
Merjenje ¢asa: |.Nemci¢ Orbits
Direktor dirke: M.Steh ”N’”H zu :,, @ “ Pl"ﬂdﬂ.lﬂﬂ ? servisni
)
Predsednik Zirije: S. Vesenjak < QU m Husquamar m

Printed: 29.9.2012 16:43:14 ] MOLY - PROMOTION L L LAL LY | 4



